
0
0
4
°

1
8
4
°

1
8
4
°

0
0
4
°

0
0
4
°

274° 1
8
4
°

FLOEE

1400

1
6
8
°

CAMUM

HAGSS

FANSA

1400

1400

24
9°

ZUGLU

(4)315°

GUMRE

(4)

BONLE

2
0
3
°

FEBLU
275°
(4)

MIPIE

316°
(7)

CIGMA

JBNCH

MIE
MUNCIE

3
4
1
°

(4
3
)

330°(31)

336°(30)

325°

325°

*2
9
0
0

(RNAV)

(NARRATIVE ON FOLLOWING PAGE) NOTE:  Chart not to scale.

3
5
4
°

(3
7
)

AL-655 (FAA)

CINCINNATI/NORTHERN KENTUCKY INTL(CVG)

COVINGTON, KENTUCKY

COVINGTON, KENTUCKY

CINCINNATI/NORTHERN KENTUCKY INTL(CVG)

(RNAV)

HAGOL
BNGLE

F
L1

8
0

2
1
9
°

(4
)

(3
)

23
2°

283°
(3)

HERMM

22027

            PDC or Cincinnati CLNC DEL.

NOTE:  Transponder code will be issued via

NOTE:  RNAV 1.

NOTE:  Radar required.

NOTE:  DME/DME/IRU or GPS required.  

            ATC on initial contact.

NOTE:  If unable to accept climb rates, advise 

Standard with minimum climb of 500' per NM to 1400.

Rwys 18L, 18C, 18R, 27, 36R, 36C, 36L:

Rwy 9:  NA-ATC.

TAKEOFF MINIMUMS:

           unable; advise ATC.

NOTE: Accelerate to 250K, if

JBNCH FIVE DEPARTURE
(JBNCH5.JBNCH)

(JBNCH5.JBNCH)

JBNCH FIVE DEPARTURE
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